NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 38

National Champions

2nd Place

3rd Place

NTCSC - CITIUS

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

SHANER, WILL
WAY, MACEY
STITH, EMILY
GOMES, RUBY

NTCSC - ALTIUS

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

SIGMON, HAILEE
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
DESROSIERS, JARED

VRPC ALDERAAN
VANCOUVER, WA

SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER
DELANEY, KYLIE
HINSON, RYAN

2358

588
586
595
589

2315

584
555
582
594

2301

588
577
560
576

60 award points

40 award points

32 award points

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

6/26/2017 14:51:26

OLE MILL RANGERS
GRIFFIN, GA

BURROW, LAURA
PAYNE, SAMUEL
MCGHIN, MOLLY
MEDINA, ENRIQUE

NTCSC - FORTIUS
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

TORRENCE, KATIE
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
KREB, MORGAN

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
SPOKANE, WA

MAYSTROVICH, MASON
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
WILSON, CASSIDY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2286

578
568
576
564

2283

571
574
569
569

2283

572
556
580
575

20 award points

16 award points

12 award points

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER
4th Place TEXAS HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB 2278  12awardpoints
COMFORT, TX
HEMPHILL, KRISTEN 582
HAFFNER, TAYLOR 558
TAYLOR, MEGAN 568
CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE 570
EXPERT
1st Place CIPS JUNIORS 2281 20 award points
BLOOMINGTON, IL
THOMPSON, JADEN 571
GRATZ, MARTINA 582
SCHER, TY 564
WEAVER, KASSIDY 564
SHARPSHOOTER
1st Place LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS 2194 20 awardpoints
ROCKLIN, CA
NORTH, EMMA 549
POLAKOVIG, LILLY 551
JASSO, THOMAS 559
HARDEE, EMMA 535
MARKSMAN
1st Place VRPC NABOO 2209 20 award points
VANCOUVER, WA
MOON, AIDEN 538
FARAH, ALEX 548
GRAY, STEPHANIE 558
HARPE, TAYLOR 565
Team Rankings by Class 38 - Total Entries
MASTER 20 - Entries
1. 2358 MA NTCSC - CITIUS
588 MA SHANER, WILL
586 MA WAY, MACEY
595 MA STITH, EMILY

589 MA GOMES, RUBY
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Team Rankings by Class 38 - Total Entries
MASTER 20 - Entries
2 2315 MA NTCSC - ALTIUS
584 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
555 SS FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
582 MA WILLIAMS, JORDAN
594 MA DESROSIERS, JARED
3. 2286 MA OLE MILL RANGERS
578 MA BURROW, LAURA
568 MA PAYNE, SAMUEL
576 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY
564 MA MEDINA, ENRIQUE
4. 2283 MA NTCSC - FORTIUS
571 MA TORRENCE, KATIE
574 MA STOCKTON, TRAVIS
569 MA VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
569 MA KREB, MORGAN
5. 2283 MA SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
572 EX MAYSTROVICH, MASON
556 EX MAYSTROVICH, MARY
580 EX WILSON, CASSIDY
575 EX CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
6. 2278 MA TEXAS HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB
582 EX HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
558 EX HAFFNER, TAYLOR
568 EX TAYLOR, MEGAN
570 MA CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE
7. 2271 MA LINCOLN, CA-LEAD HEADS
561 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
562 SS DOBBS, SHAELYN
568 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
580 EX KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
8. 2267 MA BUCKHORN #1
583 MA BECKER, PHILIP
583 EX BROWN, MALORI
564 MK HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
537 SS BARKER, KENNADI
9. 2265 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
567 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
563 MK KEISER, DEREK
559 SS MACH, BRANDON
576 MA PERKOWSKI, GAVIN
10. 2263 MA WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
555 S8 HUCK, AIDAN
577 EX NELSON, EMME
581 MA PATAJO, ALEC

550 MA ZACHARY, LILLIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Team Rankings by Class 38 - Total Entries
MASTER 20 - Entries
1. 2259 MA DAKOTA SHARPSHOOTERS
541 MA KRAMP, JAIDYN
564 MA HOFFMAN, NICOLETTE
578 MA JACOBS, KENDRA
576 MA BROCK, EMILY
2259 MA BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
580 MA ZAUN, KATIE
539 EX TICHY, EMMA
560 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
580 MA BUTLER, MARI
13. 2238 MA ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
540 MA GORCZYCA, ANTHONY
564 EX HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
568 MA STANEC, ANNABELLE
566 MA GATIE, BEN
14. 2221 MA PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
549 EX DIEHL, ERIN
577 EX HARR, MICA
545 S8 MUSSER, HANA
550 SS POTTS, JOEL
15. 2188 MA MASON DIXON JR. RIFLE CLUB - GOLD
529 MA WISMAN, JACOB
541 EX COX, LAUREN
556 S LOUGH, SARAH
562 MK FLOWERS, AARON
16. 2166 MA BUCKHORN #2
544 SS GRISHAM, TRISTAN
544 MK ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
545 MK WHITE, ANNE
533 EX SHADA, JACK
17. 2163 MA NTCSC - SPIRITUS
525 MA PERRY, AALEIANA
542 MA SELLERS, ANTONE
545 MA TORRENCE, MEGAN
551 MK KUZzIS, THOMAS
18. 2055 MA SPOKANE JRC - SILVER
507 MA SJOQUIST, DEVIN
442 MA JONES, BENJAMIN
550 MA BERRETH, CAMERON
556 MA TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
19. 1998 MA CFR&PC JPSP
542 MK BARBERA, ADRIANNA
487 MA MOHAMMED, ANISSA
411 MA CHAPIN, CARSON

558 MA FLETCHER, AUSTIN
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Team Rankings by Class 38 - Total Entries
MASTER 20 - Entries
20. 1719 MA MASON DIXON JR. RIFLE CLUB - BLUE
490 MA SEAGRAVES, ALYSSA
288 MA SHEPPARD, SAMUEL
523 MA LEMLEY, SYDNEY
418 MA CUMBERLEDGE, SAVANNAH
EXPERT 7 - Entries
1. 2301 EX VRPC ALDERAAN
588 EX SCHADLER, CASPER
577 EX HORN, TYLER
560 EX DELANEY, KYLIE
576 EX HINSON, RYAN
2 2281 EX CIPS JUNIORS
571 S8 THOMPSON, JADEN
582 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
564 SS SCHER, TY
564 SS WEAVER, KASSIDY
3. 2260 EX SUTTER UNION - GOLD
561 SS MCILWAIN, DAWN
565 EX ERICKSON, MADELYNN
573 MA PACK, MADYSON
561 EX CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
4. 2210 EX SELMA PRE #1
540 S8 SANTOS, EVELYN
558 SS LOUIE, SAMANTHA
571 EX LOUIE, DANIELLE
541 SS KLEIN, KRIS
5. 2200 EX FIELD BISON
561 EX VAAGEN, JACOB
530 SS VAAGEN, HANNAH
533 EX MORSTAD, CHRISTOPHER
576 MA ALEXANDER, BRANDON
6. 2177 EX BISMAN - GOLD
541 EX LANGERUD, JACOB
569 EX HINTZ, AMANDA
570 MA FRIED, BRADY
497 MK BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
7. 1905 EX CIPS OTHER THAN JUNIORS
486 EX WEST, NEIL
385 MK DANNER-DUNCAN, GINGER
473 MK PETERSON, LESLIE

561 MA FINEGAN, JOHNATHAN



1.

1.

SHARPSHOOTER

2194
549
551
559
535

2181
553
564
560
504

2146
528
535
542
541

2129
516
521
550
542

1581
524
527
530

MARKSMAN

2209
538
548
558
565

2195
538
553
559
545

2032
523
522
517
470

1978
466
522
511
479
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SS
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SS
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MK
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MK
MK
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SS
MK
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EX

MK

MK
MK
EX

MK
MK
MK
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

MK
MK

MK
MK
SS
MK
MK

Team Rankings by Class

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
NORTH, EMMA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
JASSO, THOMAS
HARDEE, EMMA

SOUTH DAKOTA SHOOTERS
THOMPSON, COLE
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
SHULL, RYLIE
SCHNEIDER, KELBY

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - SILVER
RADERMACH, SAMUEL
FLORES, ALEX
EWINE, JORDYN
ANDERSON, MOLLY

TRIGGER TROUBLE
WARE, LINDSEY
WARE, JESSICA
HARDY, MEGAN
BRADLEY, SOMMER

SELMA PRE #2
LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE
CASTRO, MIA
SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA

VRPC NABOO
MOON, AIDEN
FARAH, ALEX
GRAY, STEPHANIE
HARPE, TAYLOR

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
BLAND, PAIGE
BENESH, SARA
GRAF, RUSSELL
OCHSNER, MIRETTE

YOLO SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIATION JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
FLORES, SOPHIA
CULLEN, TODD
NILSSOM, ADIN
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

BISMAN - SILVER
SCHMIDT, JACOB
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
LANGERUD, GARRETT
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA

38 - Total Entries

5 - Entries

6 - Entries



MARKSMAN

5. 1824
518
518
291
497

6. 1135
567
568

1. 2358
588
586
595
589

2. 2315
584
555
582
594

3. 2301
588
577
560
576

4. 2286
578
568
576
564

5. 2283
571
574
569
569

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing
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SS
MA
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MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Class

WOLFORD WOLVES

YODER, KYLE
SLAUBAUGH, SUSAN
SCHELL, KAYLEE
MARCHUS, KOBY

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

BURNOSKY, CALEB
STEYN, FRANK

National Ranking - All Teams

NTCSC - CITIUS

SHANER, WILL
WAY, MACEY
STITH, EMILY
GOMES, RUBY

NTCSC - ALTIUS

SIGMON, HAILEE
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
DESROSIERS, JARED

VRPC ALDERAAN

SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER
DELANEY, KYLIE
HINSON, RYAN

OLE MILL RANGERS

BURROW, LAURA
PAYNE, SAMUEL
MCGHIN, MOLLY
MEDINA, ENRIQUE

NTCSC - FORTIUS

TORRENCE, KATIE
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
KREB, MORGAN

38 - Total Entries

6 - Entries

38 - Total Entries



2283
572
556
580
575

2281
571
582
564
564

2278
582
558
568
570

2271
561
562
568
580

2267
583
583
564
537

2265
567
563
559
576

2263
555
577
581
550

2260
561
565
573
561
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National Ranking - All Teams

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD

MAYSTROVICH, MASON
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
WILSON, CASSIDY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

CIPS JUNIORS

THOMPSON, JADEN
GRATZ, MARTINA
SCHER, TY
WEAVER, KASSIDY

TEXAS HILL COUNTRY SHOOTING CLUB

HEMPHILL, KRISTEN
HAFFNER, TAYLOR
TAYLOR, MEGAN
CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS

DEL MAR, VERONICA
DOBBS, SHAELYN
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

BUCKHORN #1

BECKER, PHILIP
BROWN, MALORI
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH
BARKER, KENNADI

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

BURNOSKY, CALEB
KEISER, DEREK
MACH, BRANDON
PERKOWSKI, GAVIN

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS

HUCK, AIDAN
NELSON, EMME
PATAJO, ALEC
ZACHARY, LILLIAN

SUTTER UNION - GOLD

MCILWAIN, DAWN
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
PACK, MADYSON
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

38 - Total Entries



20.

21.

2259
580
539
560
580

2259
541
564
578
576

2238
540
564
568
566

2221
549
577
545
550

2210
540
558
571
541

2209
538
548
558
565

2200
561
530
533
576

2195
538
553
559
545
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National Ranking - All Teams 38 - Total Entries

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
ZAUN, KATIE
TICHY, EMMA
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

DAKOTA SHARPSHOOTERS
KRAMP, JAIDYN
HOFFMAN, NICOLETTE
JACOBS, KENDRA
BROCK, EMILY

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
GORCZYCA, ANTHONY
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
STANEC, ANNABELLE
GATIE, BEN

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
DIEHL, ERIN
HARR, MICA
MUSSER, HANA
POTTS, JOEL

SELMA PRE #1
SANTOS, EVELYN
LOUIE, SAMANTHA
LOUIE, DANIELLE
KLEIN, KRIS

VRPC NABOO
MOON, AIDEN
FARAH, ALEX
GRAY, STEPHANIE
HARPE, TAYLOR

FIELD BISON
VAAGEN, JACOB
VAAGEN, HANNAH
MORSTAD, CHRISTOPHER
ALEXANDER, BRANDON

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
BLAND, PAIGE
BENESH, SARA
GRAF, RUSSELL
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
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24,
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29.

2194
549
551
559
535

2188
529
541
556
562

2181
553
564
560
504

2177
541
569
570
497

2166
544
544
545
533

2163
525
542
545
551

2146
528
535
542
541

2129
516
521
550
542
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National Ranking - All Teams

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
NORTH, EMMA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
JASSO, THOMAS
HARDEE, EMMA

MASON DIXON JR. RIFLE CLUB - GOLD
WISMAN, JACOB
COX, LAUREN
LOUGH, SARAH
FLOWERS, AARON

SOUTH DAKOTA SHOOTERS
THOMPSON, COLE
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
SHULL, RYLIE
SCHNEIDER, KELBY

BISMAN - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH

BUCKHORN #2
GRISHAM, TRISTAN
ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
WHITE, ANNE
SHADA, JACK

NTCSC - SPIRITUS
PERRY, AALEIANA
SELLERS, ANTONE
TORRENCE, MEGAN
KUZIS, THOMAS

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - SILVER
RADERMACH, SAMUEL
FLORES, ALEX
EWINE, JORDYN
ANDERSON, MOLLY

TRIGGER TROUBLE
WARE, LINDSEY
WARE, JESSICA
HARDY, MEGAN
BRADLEY, SOMMER

38 - Total Entries
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National Ranking - All Teams 38 - Total Entries

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

2055
507
442
550
556

2032
523
522
517
470

1998
542
487
411
558

1978
466
522
511
479

1905
486
385
473
561

1824
518
518
291
497

1719
490
288
523
418

1581
524
527
530
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MA
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MA
MA
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MK

SS
MK
MK

EX
EX

MK
MK
MA

MK

MK
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MK

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

SS
MK

EX
EX

SPOKANE JRC - SILVER
SJOQUIST, DEVIN
JONES, BENJAMIN
BERRETH, CAMERON
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN

YOLO SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIATION JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

FLORES, SOPHIA
CULLEN, TODD
NILSSOM, ADIN
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

CFR&PC JPSP
BARBERA, ADRIANNA
MOHAMMED, ANISSA
CHAPIN, CARSON
FLETCHER, AUSTIN

BISMAN - SILVER
SCHMIDT, JACOB
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
LANGERUD, GARRETT
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA

CIPS OTHER THAN JUNIORS
WEST, NEIL
DANNER-DUNCAN, GINGER
PETERSON, LESLIE
FINEGAN, JOHNATHAN

WOLFORD WOLVES
YODER, KYLE
SLAUBAUGH, SUSAN
SCHELL, KAYLEE
MARCHUS, KOBY

MASON DIXON JR. RIFLE CLUB - BLUE

SEAGRAVES, ALYSSA
SHEPPARD, SAMUEL
LEMLEY, SYDNEY
CUMBERLEDGE, SAVANNAH

SELMA PRE #2
LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE
CASTRO, MIA
SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA



38.

1135
567
568
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National Ranking - All Teams

MK GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
SS STEYN, FRANK

38 - Total Entries



